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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Gawlitzek3015
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.300 9.3509.200 37.000
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Priya Dhople3020
CSC Race

8.925 8.775 9.2759.300 36.275
7 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Daisy Maslan3052
Golden Bear

8.650 8.625 8.8259.075 35.175
11 3 3 5 3 

3 

Mykha Latimer3016
Bayshore Elite

9.275 8.050 9.0008.800 35.125
1 7 6T 4 4 

4 

Kelly Murphy3054
Golden Bear

9.250 8.100 9.2758.350 34.975
2 6 10 2T 5 

5 

Ineza Lopes3051
Golden Bear

9.225 8.000 8.8008.825 34.850
3 8 5 6 6 

6 

Carmen Noyola3061
San Rafael

9.200 7.650 8.0508.975 33.875
4 10 4 11T 7 

7 

Emily Kent3039
Fox

8.800 8.200 8.0508.375 33.425
9 4 9 11T 8 

8 

Toni Anderson3008
Bay Island

9.125 7.150 8.2008.800 33.275
6 11 6T 10 9 

9 

Soleil Bessant3002
Aerials

8.900 6.850 8.6258.550 32.925
8 12 8 7 10 

10 

Janelle Basa3001
Aerials

8.750 7.925 8.3007.575 32.550
10 9 11 9 11 

11 

Kaylea Bucy3003
Aerials

8.550 8.175 8.5007.300 32.525
12 5 12 8 12 

12 
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